= M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School Saturday, January 0, 1900
Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores

0 Vault 0 Beam Rolling Meadows 125.100

0 UPB 0 Floor Prospect 141.400

#N/A 0.000

Coach: oach: , :
Rolling Meadows Prospect #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
469 Emily Hattory-11 8.300 403 Maddie Boldt-9 8.200 #NJA 0.000
¥ 453 Sarah Bohac-11 8.300| | = 406 Jackie Difonso-10 8.400( | = #N/A 0.000
= 475 Olivia Maciejewska-11 8.500(| & 418 Maddie Larock-9 8.500|| = #N/A 0.000
> 451 Rachel Andersen-10 8.500| | > 413 Lauren Johnson-12 : 9.300| > #N/A 0.000
1000 . 8.400 425 Gianna Scala-10 9.500 #N/A 0.000
Team Event Total 33.700 Team Event Total 35.700 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000 . eX 1000 . ex 1000 . '
Rolling Meadows Prospect #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
476 Alexis Magnusson-11 7.300 406 Jackie Difonso-10 7.850 #N/A 0.000
) 483 Shivani Patel-11 7.000 ¢ 403 Maddie Boldt-9 8.350 ) #N/A 0.000
@ 453 Sarah Bohac-11 7.700{1 @ 418 Maddie Larock-9 8.900{| #N/A 0.000
M0 451 Rachel Andersen-10 7.600|| @ 425 Gianna Scala-10 8.500( (0 #N/A 0.000
1000 . 0.000 413 Lauren Johnson-12 9.000 #N/A 0.000
Team Event Total 29.600 Team Event Total 34.750 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . €x 1000 .
Rolling Meadows Prospect #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
459 Amanda Ciezak-11 6.400 403 Maddie Boldt-9 7.900 #N/A 0.000
& 483 Shivani Patel-11 5.800|| € 406 Jackie Difonso-10 8.150|| € #N/A 0.000
& 453 Sarah Bohac-11 6.850|| § 418 Maddie Larock-9 8.300|| B #N/A 0.000
M 451 Rachel Andersen-10 8.800| | M 425 Gianna Scala-10 8.950| 1 O #N/A 0.000
1000 . 0.000 413 Lauren Johnson-12 9.300 #N/A 0.000
Team Event Total 27.850 Team Event Total 34.700 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000 . eX 1000 . €X 1000 .
Rolling Meadows Prospect #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
475 Olivia Maciejewska-11 6.500 403 Maddie Boldt-9 8.950 #N/A 0.000
"5 453 Sarah Bohac-11 8.800 3 406 Jackie Difonso-10 8.950 '5 #N/A 0.000
© 476 Alexis Magnusson-11 8.350|| © 418 Maddie Larock-9 9.150]| © #N/A 0.000
L. 451 Rachel Andersen-10 9.100| | & 413 Lauren Johnson-12 8.750| | i #N/A 0.000
469 Emily Hattory-11 7.700 425 Gianna Scala-10 9.200 #N/A 0.000
Team Event Total 33.950 Team Event Total 36.250 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . €X 1000 .
Rolling Meadows Prospect #N/A
o # Name Score ] # Name Score o # Name Score
c . & 403 Maddie Boldt-9 33400/ O #N/A #N/A
3 453 Sarah Bohac-11 31.650 g 406 Jackie Difonso-10 33.350 g 0 #N/A #N/A
- . < 418 Maddie Larock-9 34.850( | = 0 #N/A #N/A
<L 451 Rachel Andersen-10 34.000| | <€ 413 Lauren Johnson-12 36.350| | <L o EN/A #N/A
'E- <=t 425 Gianna Scala-10 36.150 5 0 #N/A #N/A




i M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Conant High School Saturday, January 0, 1900
Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores

0 Vault 0 Beam Conant 138.900

0 UPB 0 Floor Elk Grove 129.150

0.000

Coach:

Coach
Conant Elk Grove #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
121 Sydney Lorenzana-10 8.100 166 loana Manahilova-12 7.900 1000 . 0.000
* 122 Gina Massa-9 8.500} | &= 180 Sylvia Wolicki-11 8.200| | & 1000 . 0.000
S 143 Rachel Tong-10 8.700|| 5 173 Natalie Przybylski-12 8.200]| 3 1000 . 0.000
> 103 Meicie Bennett-10 9.300] 1 > 164 Kalina Kirilova-11 ) 8.800] ] > 1000 . 0.000
#N/A 0.000 174 Amelia Rafferty-10 9.400 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 34.600 Team Event Total 34.600 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000 . ex_ 1000 . €X 1000 .
Conant Elk Grove #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
121 Sydney Lorenzana-10 8.250 152 Kat Baldovin-12 4.900 1000 . 0.000
¢n 143 Rachel Tong-10 8.900 " 166 loana Manahilova-12 6.400 ¢ 1000 . 0.000
@@ 104 Brianne Bibel-10 8.750| | @ 173 Natalie Przybylski-12 6.800| | @ 1000 0.000
M 141 Sarah Starzynski-11 8.500( | @ 164 Kalina Kirilova=11 7.350( {00 1000 . 0.000
103 Meicie Bennett-10 8.500 174 Amelia Rafferty-10 8.450 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 34.650 Team Event Total 29.000 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000 . , ex 1000 . ' ex 1000 .
Conant Elk Grove #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
142 Lauren Stone-12 7.300 152 Kat Baldovin-12 6.400 1000 . 0.000
& 138 Bridget Shanahan-9 7.600(] € 159 Kim Fortin-12 7.000|{ € 1000 . 0.000
8 103 Meicie Bennett-10 8.900 3 173 Natalie Przybylski-12 7.500 3 1000 . 0.000
M 104 Brianne Bibel-10 8.950| | M 164 Kalina Kirilova-11 8.050| | M@ 1000 . 0.000
141 Sarah Starzynski-11 8.500 174 Amelia Rafferty-10 8.700 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 33.950 Team Event Total 31.250 Team Event Total 0.000
€X 1000 . €ex 1000 . ex_ 1000 .
Conant Elk Grove #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
122 Gina Massa-9 8.750 152 Kat Baldovin-12 8.150 1000 . 0.000
S 143 Rachel Tong-10 9.100(| & 159 Kim Fortin-12 6.750 '5 1000 . 0.000
Q 138 Bridget Shanahan-9 8.550|| © 173 Natalie Przybylski-12 8.2501| © 1000 . 0.000
C 103 Meicie Bennett-10 9.300| | = 180 Syivia Wolicki-11 8.450| | I 1000 . 0.000
121 Sydney Lorenzana-10 8.350 174 Amelia Rafferty-10 9.450 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 35.700 Team Event Total 34.300 Team Event Total 0.000
eX 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .
Conant Elk Grove #N/A
o # Name Score - # Name Score ] # Name Score
c c c
3 S ) 3
e S 173 Natalie Przybylski-12 30.750| | ©
< 103 Meicie Bennett-10 se.000[| <€ . <
g ﬁ 174 Amelia Rafferty-10 36.000 g




‘ M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High-School Saturday, January 0, 1900

1 Prospect 141.400
2 Rolling Meadows 125.100
#N/A 0.000

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars

PL. - Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Gianna Scala-10 Prospect 9.500 1 Lauren Johnson-12 Prospect 9.000
2  Lauren Johnson-12 Prospect 9.300 2 Maddie Larock-9 Prospect 8.900
3 Maddie Larock-9 Prospect 8.500 3 Gianna Scala-10 Prospect 8.500
3 Rachel Andersen-10 Rolling Meadows 8.500 4 Maddie Boldt-9 Prospect 8.350
3 Olivia Maciejewska-11 Rolling Meadows 8.500 5 Jackie Difonso-10 Prospect 7.850
6 Jackie Difonso-10 Prospect 8.400 6 Sarah Bohac-11 Rolling Meadows 7.700
6 . Rolling Meadows 8.400 7 Rachel Andersen-10 Rolling Meadows 7.600
8 Sarah Bohac-11 Rolling Meadows 8.300 8 Alexis Magnusson-11 Rolling Meadows 7.300
8 Emily Hattory-11 Rolling Meadows 8.300 9 Shivani Patel-11 Rolling Meadows 7.000

10 Maddie Boldt-9 Prospect 8.200

Balance Beam Floor

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Lauren Johnson-12 Prospect 9.300 1 Gianna Scala-10 Prospect 9.200
2 Gianna Scala-10 Prospect 8.950 2 Maddie Larock-9 Prospect 9.150
3 Rachel Andersen-10 Rolling Meadows 8.800 3 Rachel Andersen-10 Rolling Meadows 9.100
4 Maddie Larock-9 Prospect 8.300 4 Jackie Difonso-10 Prospect 8.950
5 Jackie Difonso-10 Prospect 8.150 4 Maddie Boldt-9 Prospect 8.950
6 Maddie Boldt-9 Prospect 7.900 6 Sarah Bohac-11 Rolling Meadows 8.800
7 Sarah Bohac-11 Rolling Meadows 6.850 7  lLauren Johnson-12 Prospect 8.750
8  Amanda Ciezak-11 Rolling Meadows 6.400 8 Alexis Magnusson-11 Rolling Meadows 8.350
9 Shivani Patel-11 Rolling Meadows 5.800 9 Emily Hattory-11 Rolling Meadows 7.700

10 Olivia Maciejewska-11 Rolling Meadows 6.500
All - Around

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 #N/A #N/A #N/A

A #N/A #N/A #N/A

A #N/A #N/A #N/A

A #N/A #N/A #N/A

A #N/A #N/A #N/A

A #N/A #N/A #N/A

A #N/A #N/A #N/A



Hosted by: Conant High School

2

Conant
Elk Grove

138.900
129.150

M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Saturday, January 0, 1900

PL. Name

1 Amelia Rafferty-10
2 Meicie Bennett-10
3 Kalina Kirilova-11

4 Rachel Tong-10

5 Gina Massa-9-

6 Natalie Przybylski-12
6 Sylvia Wolicki-11

8 Sydney Lorenzana-10
9

loana Manahilova-12

Vault

School
Elk Grove
Conant
Elk Grove
Conant
Conant
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Conant

Elk Grove

Balance Beam
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Name
Brianne Bibel-10
Meicie Bennett-10
Amelia Rafferty-10
Sarah Starzynski-11
Kalina Kirilova-11
Bridget Shanahan-9
Natalie Przybylski-12
Lauren Stone-12
Kim Fortin-12
Kat Baldovin-12

—

PL. Name
1 Amelia Rafferty-10

1 Meicie Bennett-10
3 Natalie Przybylski-12

School
Conant
Conant
Elk Grove
Conant
Elk Grove
Conant
Elk Grove
Conant
Elk Grove

Elk Grove

School
Elk Grove

Conant
Elk Grove

Score
9.400
9.300
8.800
8.700
8.500
8.200
8.200
8.100

7.900

Score
8.950
8.900
8.700
8.500
8.050
7.600
7.500
7.300
7.000

6.400
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All - Around

Score
36.000

36.000
30.750

PL.

Uneven Parallel Bars

Name
Rachel Tong-10
Brianne Bibel-10

Meicie Bennett-10
Sarah Starzynski-11
Amelia Rafferty-10

Sydney Lorenzana-10

Kalina Kirilova-11
Natalie Przybylski-12
loana Manahilova-12

Kat Baldovin-12

Name
Amelia Rafferty-10
Meicie Bennett-10

Rachel Tong-10
Gina Massa-9
Bridget Shanahan-9
Sylvia Wolicki-11
Sydney Lorenzana-10
Natalie Przybylski-12
Kat Baldovin-12
Kim Fortin-12

Name

Floor

School
Conant
Conant
Conant
Conant
Elk Grove
Conant
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove

School
Elk Grove
Conant
Conant
Conant
Conant
Elk Grove
Conant
Elk Grove
Elk Grove

Elk Grove

School

Score
8.900
8.750
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.250
7.350
6.800
6.400
4,900

Score
9.450
9.300
9.100
8.750
8.550
8.450
8.350
8.250
8.150

6.750

Score




